
Auxiliary Generator Drive  
Remanufacturing* Process: 

 

 Aux. Gen. Drives are disassembled   
& washed. 

 They are then reassembled with new 
gaskets, O-rings, & nylock nuts. 

 All required dimensional                    
measurements are checked to OEM 
standards  and nonconforming parts 
are replaced. 

 Aux. Gen. Drives are then painted,    
packaged & skidded for immediate  
shipment, per customer request. 

AAR M1003 Certified
     

Represented by  
JMA Railroad Supply  

835 E 10th Street,  Seymour, IN 47274 
Phone: (812) 522-7200  Fax: (812) 522-1150 
Email: jmasales@jmasales.com 
 

*All Auxiliary Generator Drives are remanufactured to meet or exceed 
OEM specifications and meet AAR M1003 guidelines. 

Remanufactured Outright, 
Unit Exchange and  

Repair & Return             
pricing is available 

Remanufactured EMD Auxiliary               
Generator Drives 

Roots Blown: 
P/N’s: 

8084664  

Turbo 
P/N’s: 

8460738, 
40044946, 
40086476, 

40124875, & 
40125141 


